
Amritsar - Tatanagar Jallianwala Bagh Express/18104 - Exp - SER 
JUC/Jalandhar City Junction to LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR 

12h 52m - 770 km - 8 halts - Departs Wed,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ASR Amritsar Junction 12:45 2 1 0 91 230 NR
2 BEAS Beas Junction 13:13 13:15 2m 2 1 42 59 233 NR
3 JUC Jalandhar City Junction 13:52 13:58 6m 2 1 79 63 237 NR
4 LDH Ludhiana Junction 14:52 15:02 10m 1 1 136 70 257 NR
5 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 16:40 16:50 10m 2,3 1 249 80 273 NR
6 YJUD Yamunanagar-Jagadhri 17:28 17:30 2m 2 1 300 60 274 NR
7 SRE Saharanpur Junction 18:00 18:10 10m 4 1 330 43 275 NR
8 RK Roorkee 18:58 19:00 2m 1 1 365 60 269 NR
9 LRJ Laksar Junction 19:18 19:20 2m 2 1 383 69 257 NR
10 MB Moradabad Junction 21:22 21:30 8m 1,3 1 523 68 193 NR
11 BE Bareilly Junction 22:50 22:52 2m 1 1 614 59 169 NR
12 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 02:50 03:00 10m 1 2 848 59 124 NR
13 AYC Ayodhya Cantt. Junction 05:10 05:15 5m 1 2 976 61 NR
14 SHG Shahganj Junction 06:58 07:00 2m 2 2 1081 39 90 NR
15 BSB Varanasi Junction 09:20 09:30 10m 8 2 1172 16 77 NR
16 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
10:40 10:50 10m 1,2,

3
2 1190 82 79 ECR

17 BBU Bhabua Road 11:30 11:32 2m 3 2 1245 84 75 ECR
18 SSM Sasaram Junction 12:06 12:08 2m 3 2 1292 67 108 ECR
19 DOS Dehri On Sone 12:24 12:26 2m 4 2 1310 66 108 ECR
20 AUBR Anugraha Narayan Road 12:41 12:43 2m 3 2 1327 84 100 ECR
21 RFJ RafiGanj 13:05 13:07 2m 3 2 1358 43 100 ECR
22 GAYA Gaya Junction 14:00 14:05 5m 3 2 1395 64 109 ECR
23 KQR Koderma Junction 15:18 15:20 2m 3 2 1473 90 ECR
24 GMO NSCB Junction Gomoh 16:22 16:27 5m 2 2 1566 23 235 ECR
25 BKSC Bokaro Steel City 17:50 17:55 5m 2 2 1598 58 241 SER
26 PRR Purulia Junction 18:58 19:00 2m 3 2 1659 41 234 SER
27 TATA Tatanagar Junction 21:10 5 2 1748 - 159 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 18 2024 (08:46)

May 18 2024 (08:46)

1

1


